
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG

To
M/S _ IITK/CSE-42/Converg/lab-06/

Feb 18, 2012

Sub. Requisition for quotation for Camera with controller.

We are interested in purchasing of the following tabled Equipment, for departmental lab. You are requested to
send your sealed quotations, for the below listed products, as per under given specifications. The envelope must be
inscribed with "Ouotations for Camera with Controller".

S Items\ Descriptions Qty
No
1 Sony BRC300 Color Video Camera with NTSC1/4.7 3CCDs P/T/Z, -30 to +90 degrees Tilt Two

Angle, 0.25 to 60 degrees/see Tilt Speed, 6 position pre-set

2 Sony Optical Multiplex Unit (BRU 300) For BRC-300 Two

3 Sony RM-BR 300 Remote Control Unit for the BRC-300 Two

4. 2 Year additional depot Service For BRC300, Reseller (optional) Two

Term & Conditions:

.:. Please enclose "Proprietary and Authorisation Certificate" from the manufacturer, if applicable .
•:. The quantity may increase/decrease .
•:. You may quote in US dollars or any other foreign currency. The prices quoted need to be FOB, only. The

payment shall be made through LC in favour of principal.
.:. All the quotations must contain complete technical detail of the product(s) .
•:. Delivery time is 30 days from order date .
•:. All prices are to be FOR lIT Kanpur .
•:. Payments terms: 90% on the price on delivery and 10% after satisfactory working .
•:. All quotation must reach undersigned on or before Feb 22, 2012 at 15:00 Hrs .
•:. Quotation must be valid till Mar 31, 2012.

~

(
tP"

R Tiwar
rpt@cse.iitk.ac.in
Mobile: 94512 87700
Mailing Address:

R P Tiwari
CS-216, Kadim Diwan Building
Department Of Computer Science & Engineering
Indian Institute Of Technology
Kanpur 208 016 (India)


